Note:We reserve the right to change parameters without prior noticification.
Grade 80 Lifting Hardware Parts
Grade 80 Clevis Drum Hook
Grade 80 Connecting Link
Model Capacity
(t) Chain (mm)
 Dimension(mm) Net
Weight(kg) Pcs/Pack
A B C D L
8-084-08 2 7-8 9.5 100 11 9 127 0.45 40
Model Capacity
(t)
Chain
(mm)
 Dimension(mm) Net
Weight(kg) Pcs/Pack
A B C D E F L
8R-5-06 1.12 6 15.5 46 15.5 7 42 17 62 0.1 130
8R-5-08 2 7-8 20.5 59.5 24.5 9 55 23 79.5 0.18 80
8R-5-10 3.2 10 27 68 27 13 69.5 27 93.5 0.32 100
8R-5-13 5.4 13 30 85 31 16 80.5 33.5 118 0.63 45
8R-5-16 8 16 37 98 40.5 17.5 102 43 150 1.28 14
8R-5-20 12.5 20 44 115 44 23.7 106 48 162 1.78 8
8R-5-22 15 22 49 130 55 28 131 56 183 2.9 6
8R-5-26 20 26 59.5 146 66 31.5 158 60 211 4.28 3
8R-5-32 32 32 68 192 77 38 192 79 270 9.5 2
-Designed for Grade 80 alloy steel lifting chain and wire rope
-It can hoist the oil drum from two sides evenly
-Clevis opening prevents the use of wrong chain size and can save
the connecting link cost for the alloy chain
-Capacity, brand name "PASAK" embossed on the products
-Material: High Tensile Drop Forged Alloy Steel
-Construction: Quenched and Tempered
-Safety Factor 4:1
Features:
-Designed for connecting the alloy chain and lifting parts
-Ease to assemble
-All-in on drop forged- Capacity, brand name "PASAK" embossed on
the products
-Material: High Tensile Drop Forged Alloy Steel
-Construction: Quenched and Tempered
-Safety Factor 4:1
Features:
    07